
Jan 1, 2026, 12:07 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 N Anaswara Thankaraj Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Thanneerkkarasseril, 
Clappana South, 

Clappana, Clappana, 
690525, Karunagappally

  

2 30/12/2025 Vani S Viswanathan Sivaraman 
(FTHR)

Veena Bhavanam, 
Clappana South, 

Clappana, Clappana, 
690525, Karunagappally

  

3 30/12/2025 NASEEM M HYRUNNIZA N 
(WIFE)

280, 
KOCHAYYATHU, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 
KATTIL KADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 30/12/2025 Adwaith R Krishnan Radhakrishna Pillai B 
(FTHR)

Pournami, 
Changankulangara, 
Oachira, Oachira, 

690526, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 ADIL MUHAMMED N NASEEM M (FTHR) 280, 
KOCHAYYATHU, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 
KATTIL KADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

6 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNJU 
K

KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VENGARA 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

7 30/12/2025 Aisha S Shajahan A (FTHR) Firdouse, Ayani North, 
Karunagappally, S V 

Market, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

8 30/12/2025 Jishnu Biju Biju A (FTHR) Koyikkalpadeettathil, 
Kuthirappanthy, 

Thazhava, 
Kuthirappanthi, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

9 30/12/2025 NABEEL N NIZAR A (FTHR) THACHANKATTIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 30/12/2025 FATHIMA H HASHIM (FTHR) CHAYAKKARANTE 
THARAYIL, PADA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 SALMAN FARISH A ABDUL LATHIF U 
(FTHR)

KALATHIRETH S H 
MANZIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

12 30/12/2025 Rahna A Riyad A (HSBN) Saliya Manzil, 
MANAPPALLY North, 
Thazhava, Manappally, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

13 30/12/2025 SAFEENA SHANAVAS (HSBN) ARAFA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINAD, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 30/12/2025 RISA K SHAMEER (HSBN) VALANTHARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADA NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

15 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD A ABDULLAKUNJU I 
(FTHR)

MUKKODIYIL, 
KUTTIPURAM, 

THODIYOOR, S R P 
MARKET, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

16 30/12/2025 ADINAN N NASAR H (FTHR) VAZHAPPALLIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

17 30/12/2025 Jameelabeevi Mytheen Kunju (HSBN) Kattoothara 
Kizhakkathil, Pada 

North, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 HANA ABDUL 
LATHIF 

ABDUL LATHIF U 
(FTHR)

KALATHIRETH S H 
MANZIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 30/12/2025 LAILABEEVI  
SHAHULHAMEED

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

THANDANETHU 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

20 30/12/2025 Vidya R Rathesh (HSBN) Arikulathu Tharayil, 
Adinadu North, 

Adinadu, Adinadu North 
PO, 690542, 

Karunagappally

  

21 30/12/2025 ANSAR K SHAHUL HAMEDD 
(FTHR)

MISBA MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 30/12/2025 Sudheer S Sathar (FTHR) 04/321 Plavillayil, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North P O, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

23 30/12/2025 RAIHANA R ANI R (FTHR) DARURAHMA, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 NAGMA ASGAR SAALIM SIDHIK 
(HSBN)

SIDDIK MANZIL, 
PULLIMAN 

JUNCTION PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 30/12/2025 AYESHA N NAVAS (FTHR) NAVAS MANZIL, 
valiyakulangara, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 30/12/2025 VAHID KHAN KUNJUMUTHU 
(MTHR)

KUZHUVELIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 30/12/2025 Shahul Hameed Laila (WIFE) THANDANETHU, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

28 30/12/2025 SABEENA R NIZAR (HSBN) DHARUL BILAL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

29 30/12/2025 BEEMAMOL NIYAS (HSBN) PARAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NJAKANAL, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 AVINRAJ  S SUNDARARAJAN G 
(FTHR)

KOPRAPURAYIL, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA  
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 30/12/2025 SANIYA SIDDIK SIDDIK AHMED 
(FTHR)

SIDDIK MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

32 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
I 

ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

FABIYA MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 30/12/2025 JASEERA SALI JAVAD (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, P 
V NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 30/12/2025 RASHEED KUTTY NADEERA (WIFE) PUTHUKKATTU, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRAA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

35 30/12/2025 Vineeth v Vineeth v (FTHR) 102, clappana, clappana, 
clappana, 690525, 

karunagappally

  

36 30/12/2025 ADITHYASAJI SAJI S (FTHR) KIDANGIL, P V 
SOUTH, THAZHAVA, 
EDAKULANGARA, 
690523, KADATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 Ayyappan T  Thulaseedharan  (FTHR) Aryabhavan, 
kallelibhagom, 
karunagappally, 

kallelibhagom, 690519, 
karunagappally

  

38 30/12/2025 RADHA SARASAN (HSBN) PRAVEEN 
BHAVANAM, MARU 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

39 30/12/2025 BENSHA NIZAR A S (FTHR) DARUL BILAL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 30/12/2025 Mahadevan s V Satheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Aikkarathekkathil, 
Payikkuzhi, Oachira, 

Oachira, 690526, 
Karunagappally

  

41 30/12/2025 ASLAM S SHAREEF (FTHR) KALEEKAL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
karunagappally

  

42 30/12/2025 SANDHYA RANI S RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KALLAYYATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

43 30/12/2025 thufila jaleel (FTHR) PUTHEN PARAMBIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 ANUSREE G HARIKUMAR M R 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN MADOM, 
valiyakulangara, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 30/12/2025 KABEERKUTTY I IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KABEER MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 30/12/2025 SAJEENA NIYAS (HSBN) SHAMNA MANSIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

47 30/12/2025 ALFIYA S SAJEEV (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
PADANORTH 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

PO, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 30/12/2025 Thasna N Beena (MTHR) Beena Manzil, 
Manappally South, 

Pavumba, SRP Market 
PO, 690539, 

Karunagappally

  

49 30/12/2025 AMAL NIZAR  ALIYARUKUNJU 
ABHUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL 
PADEETATHIL, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 960533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 30/12/2025 AFSAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN A 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, SRPM P 
O, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 30/12/2025 SARALADEVI RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) SREEKRISHNAKRIPA, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 30/12/2025 AMJITH S SETHUNATH (FTHR) KAYALVARATH, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

54 30/12/2025 NIMRA FATHIMA S SHERAFUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

NIMRA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 30/12/2025 sajitha kumari Devarajan (HSBN) chembuvilatharayil, 
Valiyakulangara, 
Oachira, Oachira, 

690526, Karunagapalli

  

56 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
S 

K SHAHEED (FTHR) 177/ VALANTHARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADA NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

57 30/12/2025 REMYA JAYAN V VINEESH MOHAN M 
(HSBN)

Aiswarya, 
Changankulangara, 

Oachira, Vavvakkavu P 
O, 690528, 

Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 HALEEMA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) HANSEER VILLA, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

VARAVILA, 
VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

59 30/12/2025 ALFINA A R SHYBU (HSBN) 00, PULLAMPALLIL, 
ADINADU, K S 

PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 30/12/2025 ALIYA M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

11/226 
PUTHENVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 30/12/2025 JAMEELA Shihab (HSBN) Vayalisseril, Maru 
South, Karunagappally, 

Alumkadavu P O, 
690573, Karunagappally

  

62 30/12/2025 ADILA JALEEL JALEEL A (FTHR) 14/618, 
POOYAPPALLIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

63 30/12/2025 SHIHAB HAMSAKUNJU 
(FTHR)

16/950 SHIBINA 
MANZIL, 

CHAGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

64 30/12/2025 Salmy Najeeb MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

AL RAYYAN, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

65 30/12/2025 Renjitha Prasad (HSBN) Kumbazhatharayil, 
Thazhava, Thazhava, 
SRP Market, 690539, 

Karunagappally

  

66 30/12/2025 RASEENA SALIM SALIM M (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

67 30/12/2025 NISHANA.S SABEENA I (MTHR) 22/488/KOLEPPALLI 
THEKKETHARA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

68 30/12/2025 RUBEENA  M R NOUSHAR (HSBN) 15/817 VELIYIL 
IDAVEEDU, 

PADANAYARKULANGARA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

69 30/12/2025 FATHIMI.R RASHEED J (FTHR) 11/229 
PUTHENVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PUNNAKKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

70 30/12/2025 MUBEENA M SUHURA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PEECHIYIL HOUSE, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

71 30/12/2025 NISHANA MOL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) DHANDUMANGALATHU, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

72 30/12/2025 NIDHIN RAJ R RAJAN V (FTHR) KUNNATHERIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

CLAPPANA NORTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

73 30/12/2025 SMITHA RAJAN L SIVAPRASAD  (HSBN) SREEHARI, 
MANAPPALLY, 

THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

74 30/12/2025 Vasudevan Mangalamma (WIFE) Parvathimandhiram, 
Kottampally, Oachira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagapally

  

75 30/12/2025 AFSAL A ANSAR S (FTHR) 14/152, 
PLANTHODATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

76 30/12/2025 DEVANARAYANAN 
N 

NARAYANAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOTTULLIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

77 30/12/2025 NISHAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) DENDU 
MANGALATHU, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

78 30/12/2025 THAHIRA NIZAR (HSBN) AFSAL MANZIL 
KALEEKKA 

THARAYIL, P V 
SOUTH, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 30/12/2025 SHERYHAN O Z AJMAL MUHAMMED 
SIDHIQUE (HSBN)

EDAYILAVEETTIL, 
ADINAD SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

80 30/12/2025 HAJARA A ANSAR M (FTHR) HAJARA MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

81 30/12/2025 ANAND KRISHNAN S SADASIVAN R (FTHR) 078, Kottakkupuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karunagapally

  

82 30/12/2025 ANZIL A ANSAR (FTHR) 14/152,PLANTHODATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

83 30/12/2025 Jamseena  A IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
KULASEKARAPURAM, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

ADINADU NORTH, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

84 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
S 

SHANAVAS S (FTHR) UMBUKKAL VEEDU, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

85 30/12/2025 NISANA NASEER NASEER (FTHR) ALAKKADA 
PADEETTATHIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, 
ADINADU, K S 

PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 30/12/2025 ABHILASH B BHARATHAN (FTHR) ABHILASH 
BHAVANAM, 

VAYANAKAM, 
OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL   PO, 
690533, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 30/12/2025 AMEERA T NAJUMUDEEN U 
(FTHR)

AMEENA MANZIL, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

88 30/12/2025 MADEENA S T SUHARBAN BEEVI K 
(MTHR)

VADAKKADATHU, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

89 30/12/2025 SEETHABHAI DEVADAS (HSBN) VADAKKAYYATHU, 
PANICKERKADAVU, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

90 30/12/2025 Nisha R Raju c (HSBN) koledathupadinjarethara 
Aswathybhavanam, 
memana, oachira, 
oachira, 690526, 

karunagapally

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL S SAJEENA (MTHR) KANNANTAYYATHU 
THARAYIL, PADA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

92 30/12/2025 FOUSIA E SHAMEER A (HSBN) 983/ PILLAVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKTHIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

93 30/12/2025 SHEEJA SATHAR (HSBN) SHA MANZIL, 
PULIYOOR VANCHI 

VADAKKU, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

94 30/12/2025 THULASIDAS D DEVIPRIYA S (OTHR) VADAKKAYYATHU, 
KOZHIKODU, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 ASHIKHA SHAMS SHAMSUDEEN  
(FTHR)

ASHIKHA MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR PO, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

96 30/12/2025 FATHIMA BEEVI A S ABDUL SALIM E 
(FTHR)

05/636 
KINARUVILAYIL, P V 

SOUTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

97 30/12/2025 BILAL S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) BAITHUL NAZEEM, 
K S PURAM, 

ADINAD, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

98 30/12/2025 M ABDUL NIZAM SAFIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MANJILAYYATH, p v 
south, THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

99 30/12/2025 SALIHA NOWSHAD NOWSHAD M (FTHR) KANNANTHARAYIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 30/12/2025 Ashna N Rahim Kunju E (FTHR) 03/294 Adil Manzil, 
Manappally, Thazhava, 
Manappally North P O, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

101 30/12/2025 Nabila abdul Salam Abdul Salam (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 SALMAN FARISI A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

SHAFEEKH MANZIL, 
MANAPPALLY, 

THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

103 30/12/2025 FATHIMA A ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

SHAFEEKH MANZIL, 
MANAPPALLY, 

THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  

104 30/12/2025 THAJUDEEN M M HAZEENA BEEVI I 
(WIFE)

THERUMPIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASHEKARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM PO, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

105 30/12/2025 SAILEKSHMI SUJITH (HSBN) ARAYASSERIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
SVM PO, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

106 30/12/2025 Rajimol S Binu (HSBN) Kunnumpurathu, 
Cheriyazhickal, 

Alappadu, 
Cheriyazhickal, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

107 30/12/2025 JALAJA K SHADANANAN 
(HSBN)

ARAYASSERIL, 
MARUTHOOR 
KULANGARA 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

108 30/12/2025 C NINSA NIZAM C A NIZAM ALIYARU 
KINJU (FTHR)

CHERUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASHEKRAPURAM, 

K S PURAM PO, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

109 30/12/2025 ABIN T THAHA (FTHR) PERUVELIL HOUSE, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 30/12/2025 C NIHAL NIZAM C A NIZAM (FTHR) CHERUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASHEKARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM PO, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 30/12/2025 SHEREEF ABDUL 
REHUMAN 

ABDUL REHUMAN 
(FTHR)

KADAVIKKATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

112 30/12/2025 Yamuna Unni P Prathap Kumar (FTHR) Ambilathu, Njakkanal, 
Ochira, Njakkanal PO, 
690533, karunagapalli

  

113 30/12/2025 Mohandas Kochuraman Kuttappan (OTHR) Choolootharayil, 
Kottampally, Ochira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagapally

  



Jan 1, 2026, 12:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

114 30/12/2025 SHAMLA S RASHEED MULAVI 
NOORUL HASSAN 

(HSBN)

NADIYA MANZIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

115 30/12/2025 THASNEEM C A NIZAM (HSBN) CHERUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULSHEKHARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM PO, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 30/12/2025 Shrilekha Mohandas 
Nair 

Kuttappan (OTHR) Choolootharayil, 
Kottampally, Ochira, 

Madathikaranma, 
690526, Karunagapally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


